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fused

differentiated

aphasia

neurolinguistic

lexical richness.

speech fluency

bilingual lexicon

lexical access

lexical retrieval procedures

. functional magnetic resonance imaging (fMRI)
. switching

. third lexicon

. agglutinative

. microlinguistics

. Fluent Aphasia

. non-fluent aphasia

. task

. concrete nouns

. lexical-semantic access

. non-linguistic strategies

. clustering

. localizationist

. selective language recovery theory
. revised hierarchical model
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25.
. bilingual aphasia test (BAT)
27.
28.
29.
30.

26

31
32

Broca’s Aphasia

functional words

content words

atypical language impairment
specific language impairment

. Basque

. Galician
33.
34.
35.

subcortical Aphasia
differentiated dual lexicon
language dissociations
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